
Ex C-3 – Amended and Restated Exhibit A to Ordinance 124637 (Description of 2015A Projects) 
V1 

EXHIBIT C-3 1 

AMENDED AND RESTATED EXHIBIT A TO ORDINANCE 124637 2 

 (as amended by this ordinance)1 3 

DESCRIPTION OF 2015A PROJECTS 4 

Description Approximate Principal Amount 

Pike Market PC 1-N  $ 28,000,000 

Bridge Rehab  ((5,104,000)) 4,981,953 

South Park Bridge 5,000,000 

Alaska Way Corridor 4,150,000 

CWF Overlook 1,379,000 

Fire Facilities 4,899,921 

Electronic Records 1,500,000 

Data Center Short 5,187,000 

IT Enterprise 1,175,000 

IT Service Mgt Tools 2,500,000 

Golf  ((2,000,000)) 1,537,240 

Parks Major Maintenance and Asset Management 462,760 

Arterial Asphalt and Concrete 122,047 

Issuance Costs and Pricing Adjustments 1,826,848 

  

Total  $ 62,721,769 

5 

                                                 
1  Reflects amendments to Ordinance 124637 (Exhibit A). Strikethrough text bracketed by double parentheses 

indicates deleted text. Double-underlining indicates inserted text.  



 

 1 


